Crossflow Systems
A variety of options are available making it possible to customize
the system to your specific requirements e.g. conductivity-, pH- or
a temperature probe can be installed into the recirculation vessel.
The SARTOFLOW® Smart can also be upgraded with further
options should your requirements change e.g. with a buffer |
product feed pump or permeate | retentate bag stands. This
crossflow system is equipped with our intuitive DCU-4 control

Ver. 01 | 2013
Sartocon® Slice 50 with 50 cm2 membrane area
Order Code Membrane MWCO
3D91441950ELLPU Hydrosart 2 kD
3D91442950ELLPU Hydrosart 5 kD
3D91443950ELLPU Hydrosart 10 kD
3D91445950ELLPU Hydrosart 30 kD
3D91460950ELLPU PESU 1 kD
3D91462950ELLPU PESU 5 kD
3D91463450ELLPU PESU 8 kD
3D91463950ELLPU PESU 10 kD
3D91465950ELLPU PESU 30 kD
3D91465050ELLPU PESU 50 kD
3D91466850ELLPU PESU 100 kD
3D91467950ELLPU PESU 300 kD
Sartocon® Slice 200 with 0.02 m2 membrane area
Order Code Membrane MWCO
3081460902E--SW PESU 1 kD
3081462902E--SW PESU 5 kD
3081463402E--SW PESU 8 kD
3081463902E--SW PESU 10 kD
3081465902E--SW PESU 30 kD
3081465002E--SW PESU 50 kD
3081466802E--SW PESU 100 kD
3081467902E--SW PESU 300 kD
3081441902E--SW Hydrosart 2 kD
3081442902E--SW Hydrosart 5 kD
3081443902E--SW Hydrosart 10 kD
3081445902E--SW Hydrosart 30 kD
3081446802E--SW Hydrosart 100 kD
Sartocon® Slice 200 ECO with 0.02 m2 membrane area
Order Code Membrane MWCO
3M81443902E--SW Hydrosart 10 kD
3M81445902E--SW Hydrosart 30 kD
3M81446802E--SW Hydrosart 100 kD
3M81463902E--SW PESU 10 kD
3M81465902E--SW PESU 30 kD
3M81466802E--SW PESU 100 kD
3M81467902E--SW PESU 300 kD
Ordering Information
Sartocon® Slice ECO with 0.14 m2 membrane area
Order Code Membrane MWCO
3M51463901E--SW PESU 10 kD
3M51465901E--SW PESU 30 kD
3M51466801E--SW PESU 100 kD
3M51443901E--SW Hydrosart 10 kD
3M51445901E--SW Hydrosart 30 kD
3M51446801E--SW Hydrosart 100 kD
* For grey silicone cassettes material number ends with “...--SG”
Consumables
Order Code Crossflow Bag Specification
FFB102643 Flexboy® 150 mL
FFB102670 Flexboy® 500 mL
FFB103547 Flexboy® 1,000 mL
FFB102812 Flexboy® 3,000 mL